&

H3 Water Systems

#1 Source for Water Purification

AQUASANG Rhino® 600,000
. Gallons

AQUASANG Rhino® 1,000,000
. Gallons

AQuasana OptimMH2®

Whole House
Filtration/Water

Agusure

Softener + RO +
Sediment filter

Whole
House
System

Whole
House
System

Whole
House
System

Whole
House
System

H3 Water System Comparison Chart

$1598

$1998

$3598

$883.4
7

40-90°F

40-90°F

34-120°F

32-100°F

100 psi

100 psi

120 psi

125 psl

Optional

Optional

Optional

NO

Yes

Yes

Yes

NO

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Salt-Free

Sali-Free

Salt-Free

Yes

600000
(gallons)

1000000
(gallons)

100000
(gallons)

64000
(gallons)

Pro-Grade
Installation
Kit
INstructions
Includead

Pro-Grade
INnstallation
Kit
INstructions
INncluded

Oowner's
Manual

INnstallation
Guide

Call Us
366-53/-1986

roduct . Tepm operatin NSF Softens : :
Brand name | product name PTG orice P P N9 Uv " Adds Salt | Capacity | Installation | Warranty | Guarantee
type Nelglels pressure Certified Water

6 Years

10 Years

S Yedars

S Years
Limited

90 Days

90 Days

90 Days

30 Days



: Tepm operating NSF Softens | Adds : .
B f Il \ " ty | Installaft W f t
rand name poroduct name oroduct type | price Range Sressure Cortified | Water St Capacity | Installation arranty | Guarantee

Harmony 48,000 Grain Fine

. Whole H . 4 Installafi Y
Agusure Mesh Water Soffener with oIe MOUSE $669.98  32-100°F 125 psi NO NO Yes Yes 5000 T .O or 5. §drs 30 Days
. . System (gallons) Guide Limited
Pleated Sediment Pre-Filter
Whole House Well Water Filter
System and Water Softener .
Whole H . . Installaft Y
Pro Aqua Bundle Removes Iron, Sultur sf’reriuse $988 32-100°F 125 psi Optional Yes Yes NO ( 825325) nSGOUiC;:n W50rrzc:;r n/a
Odor, Sediment, Hardness, Y o Y
and More
Whole House Well Water
Filtration System Filters [ron Whole House . . 4-12 Installation
Pro A 40-100°F f | Y N N .
0 AQLY Sulfur Manganese and More | System $o68 O-100 S0 ps Optiona = ° 0 months Guide
INn. Digital Valve 1 cu. ff.
3 Stage Whole House Water
Express Filtration System - Sedimentf,  Whole House o . 100,000 Installation 1 Year
Water KDF, Carbon - includes System $484.99  40-100°F S0 ps MO Mo MO MO gallons Guide Limited S0 Days
Pressure Gauges and more
Eco Series 15 GPM 4-Stage
King Water Municipal Water Filfration and  Whole House . 850,000 Installation
. e -1 10°F N Y N N . 10Y D
Solutions Salt-Free Conditioning System System 99 >3- 110 70 ps ° = ° ° gallons Guide U Years S0 Days
(Treats up to 3 Bathrooms)
Platinum Series 20 GPM 6-
. Stage Municipal Water ,
King Wat . . Whole H . 1,750, Installaft
1S . e Filtration and Salt-Free oIe MOUSE $4995 33-110°F /0 psl NO Yes NO NO 790,000 1 Insta .O PN 20 Years 30 Days
Solutions System Gallons Guide

Conditioning System (Treafts
up to 4 Bathrooms)



Premium 15 GPM Whole House
Salt-Free Water Softener System
with Pre-Filter

APEC Water
Systems

ron, Manganese and Hydrogen
Sulfide Water Filtration System,
Whole House, Set and Forget, Last
up to 10 Years

ISPRING

Harmony Lite All-In-One Water
Softener Triple Purpose Pre-Filter,
32,000 Grain, Iron Reducing Fine

Mesh Resin

Aguasure

Platinum Series 25 GPM 6-Stage
Water Municipal Filtration and Salt-
Free Conditioning System (Treats
up to 6 Bathrooms)

King Water
Solutions

3-Stage Whole House Water

Filtration System with [ron and
Manganese Reducing Filter and
3/4 In. Push-Fit Hose Connectors

ISPRING

Whole House Filtration with 48,000
Grain Fine Mesh Water Softener,

Reverse Osmosis System and
Sediment-GAC Pre-Filter

Aguasure

Whole House
System

Whole House
System

Water
Softener

Water
Softener

Whole House
System

Whole House
System/Wate
r Softener

$1287.08

$1802.25

$429.98

$5995

$536.74

$835.98

41-120°F

33-110°F

32-100°F

40-100°F

40-100°F

32-100°F

90 psi

125 psi

125 psl

/0 psi

80 psl

125 psi

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Yes

NO

NO

Yes

Yes

NO

Yes

NO

Yes

Yes

NO

Yes

NO

NO

Yes

NO

NO

Yes

600,000
Gallons

S5-10
Yeaqrs

4-6
Months

1500000
gallons

100,000
Gallons

50,000
Gallons

INnstallation
Guide

INnstallation
Guide

INnstallation
Guide

INnstallation
Guide

INnstallation
Guide

INnstallation
Guide

10 Years
Limited

10 Years

S Years

20 Years

1 Year

2 Years
Limited

: Tepm operatin NSF Softens | Adds : :

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days



Tepm operatin Softens | Adds

14 GPM UV Whole House Water

PENTAIR Treatment and Disinfection System
Signature Series Complete Whole
Aquasure  House Water Filtration System with Fine
Mesh Resin - 48,000 Grains
APEC Water Premium 10 GPM Whole Hous.e Salt-
Free Water Softener System with Pre-
Systems ,
Filter
NUVOHOO Home Duo Water Softener Taste Filter
System
600,000 Gal. Whole House Salt-Free
AQuUAsSANO Water Conditioner with Pre-Filter and
INnstall Kit
Waterboss WaterBoss & Reg 30 Iin. Acid Neutralizer

Whole House Water Filter System

Whole House
System

Whole House
System

Whole House
System/Water
Softener

Whole House
System/Water
Softener

Whole House
System/Water
Softener

Whole House
System

$834.25

$1849.98

$1103.08

$1077.99

$899.99

$512.22

36-104°F

40-100°F

41-120°F

37-113°F

34-120°F

40-120°F

125 psi

/5 psi

90 psl

100 psi

100 psi

120 psl

Yes

NO

NO

NO

Yes

NO

NO

NO

Yes

Yes

NO

NO

NO

NO

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Yes

Mon’rhs

4-6
Months

S-6
Months

50,000
Gallons

600,000
Gallons

/5,000
Gallons

INnstallation
Guide

INnstallation
Guide

INnstallation
Guide

INnstallation
Guide

INnstallation
Guide

INnstallation
Guide

1 Year

S Years

10 Years

S Years
Limited

S Years

10 Years

60 Days

30 Days

30 Days

90 Days

Nn/a



: Tepm operatin NSF Softens | Adds : :

15 GPM Whole House Fluoride Water ~ Whole H | Installati
PENTAR 0 © ol House Fluoride Waler  Whole FOUSe  ¢1 535 34-120°F  80psi  No  Yes No  No 450000 0Ny vear 40 Days
Filtration System System Guide

Fortitude Pro KDF/GAC 600,000 Gal.

. Installation
Aquasure  Whole House Water Treatment System Whole House  $697.22  40-100°F /5 S NO Yes NO NO 600000 . | 2 Years 30 Days
. . . Guide
with Pleated Sediment Pre-Filters System
Whole House Water Filter System with ~ Whole House .
| , Installation 90 Days
Tier] Salt-Free Softener Carbon and KDF  System/Wate $1328.72 41-100°F 125 psl NO NO Yes NO 1 100000 . 10 Years
. . Guide
Home Water Filtration r Softener
Premium 15 GPM Whole House Water 600,000 .
APEC Water . . . . Whole House . [® Installation 10 Year
Filtration System with Pre-Filter Up To $1199 36-120°F 35 psl NO NO NO NO . . 90 Days
Systems System 1,000,000 Guide Limited
1,000K Gal.
Gallons
Slumber's Whole House Well Water Filtration Whole House netallation . 10 Years
. System Hardness, Iron and Sulphur System/Wate $2385.71 41-100°F 120 psi NO NO Yes Yes n/o . . n/o
Direct Guide Limited
Removal r Softener
3-Stage Sediment and Dual Carbon ,
ANnch . . Whole H . 1000,000 Installat
e Block Whole House Water Filtration OIS TIOLE $317.08  40-100°F 70 psl NO Yes NO NO ETEEIOT T Year 30 Days
Water Filters System Gallons Guide

System, 4.5 x 20 In.



: Tepm operatfing NSF Softens | Adds : .
Brand duct Tt \% " ty ||
rand hame product name product type price RaNge Sressure certified | water | salt Capacity | Installation | Warranty | Guarantee

1-St Plus Lead and Cyst Whol Whole H . 47, INnstallat
PENTAIR H9e TILS LEUR LN AysT WO OICTIOUSE  ¢oga  36-120°F  80psi No  No No  No V00 Installation v 0 - 90 Days
House Water Filtration System System

Gallons Guide



