

H3 Water System Comparison Chart

<u>Call Us</u> 866-537-1986

Brand name	product name	product type	price	Tepm Range	operating pressure	UV	NSF Certified	Softens Water	Adds Salt	Capacity	Installation	Warranty	Guarantee
Aquasana	Rhino® 600,000 Gallons	Whole House System	\$1598	40-90°F	100 psi	Optional	Yes	Yes	Salt-Free	600000 (gallons)	Pro-Grade Installation Kit Instructions Included	6 Years	90 Days
Aquasana	Rhino® 1,000,000 Gallons	Whole House System	\$1998	40-90°F	100 psi	Optional	Yes	Yes	Salt-Free	1000000 (gallons)	Pro-Grade Installation Kit Instructions Included	10 Years	90 Days
Aquasana	OptimH2®	Whole House System	\$3598	34-120°F	120 psi	Optional	Yes	Yes	Salt-Free	100000 (gallons)	Owner's Manual	5 Years	90 Days
Aqusure	Whole House Filtration/Water Softener + RO + Sediment filter	Whole House System	\$883.4	32-100°F	125 psi	No	No	Yes	Yes	64000 (gallons)	Installation Guide	5 Years Limited	30 Days

Brand name	product name	producttype	price	Tepm Range	operating pressure		NSF Certified	Softens Water	Adds Salt	Capacity	Installation	Warranty	Guarantee
Aqusure	Harmony 48,000 Grain Fine Mesh Water Softener with Pleated Sediment Pre-Filter	Whole House System	\$669.98	32-100°F	125 psi	No	No	Yes	Yes	48000 (gallons)	Installation Guide	5 Years Limited	30 Days
Pro Aqua	Whole House Well Water Filter System and Water Softener Bundle Removes Iron, Sulfur Odor, Sediment, Hardness, and More	Whole House System	\$988	32-100°F	125 psi	Optional	Yes	Yes	No	80000 (gallons)	Installation Guide	5 Year Warranty	n/a
Pro Aqua	Whole House Well Water Filtration System Filters Iron Sulfur Manganese and More 1 in. Digital Valve 1 cu. ft.	Whole House System	\$568	40-100°F	80 psi	Optional	Yes	No	No	4-12 months	Installation Guide		
Express Water	3 Stage Whole House Water Filtration System - Sediment, KDF, Carbon - includes Pressure Gauges and more	Whole House System	\$484.99	40-100°F	80 psi	No	No	No	No	100,000 gallons	Installation Guide	1 Year Limited	30 Days
King Water Solutions	Eco Series 15 GPM 4-Stage Municipal Water Filtration and Salt-Free Conditioning System (Treats up to 3 Bathrooms)	Whole House System	\$995	33-110°F	70 psi	No	Yes	No	No	850,000 gallons	Installation Guide	10 Years	30 Days
King Water Solutions	Platinum Series 20 GPM 6- Stage Municipal Water Filtration and Salt-Free Conditioning System (Treats up to 4 Bathrooms)	Whole House System	\$4995	33-110°F	70 psi	No	Yes	No	No	1,750,000 Gallons	Installation Guide	20 Years	30 Days

APEC Water Systems	Premium 15 GPM Whole House Salt-Free Water Softener System with Pre-Filter	Whole House System	\$1287.08	41-120°F	90 psi	No	Yes	Yes	No	600,000 Gallons	Installation Guide	10 Years Limited	30 Days
ISPRING	Iron, Manganese and Hydrogen Sulfide Water Filtration System, Whole House, Set and Forget, Last up to 10 Years	Whole House System	\$1802.25	33-110°F	125 psi	No	No	No	No	5-10 Years	Installation Guide	10 Years	30 Days
Aquasure	Harmony Lite All-In-One Water Softener Triple Purpose Pre-Filter, 32,000 Grain, Iron Reducing Fine Mesh Resin	Water Softener	\$429.98	32-100°F	125 psi	No	No	Yes	Yes	4-6 Months	Installation Guide	5 Years	30 Days
King Water Solutions	Platinum Series 25 GPM 6-Stage Water Municipal Filtration and Salt- Free Conditioning System (Treats up to 6 Bathrooms)	Water Softener	\$5995	40-100°F	70 psi	No	Yes	Yes	No	1500000 gallons	Installation Guide	20 Years	30 Days
ISPRING	3-Stage Whole House Water Filtration System with Iron and Manganese Reducing Filter and 3/4 in. Push-Fit Hose Connectors	Whole House System	\$536.74	40-100°F	80 psi	No	Yes	No	No	100,000 Gallons	Installation Guide	1 Year	30 Days
Aquasure	Whole House Filtration with 48,000 Grain Fine Mesh Water Softener, Reverse Osmosis System and Sediment-GAC Pre-Filter	Whole House System/Wate r Softener		32-100°F	125 psi	No	No	Yes	Yes	50,000 Gallons	Installation Guide	2 Years Limited	30 Days

operating

pressure

UV

Certified

Tepm

Range

price

product type

Brand name

product name

Softens Adds

Water

Capacity Installation Warranty Guarantee

Brand name	product name	producttype	price	Tepm Range	operating pressure		NSF Certified	Softens Water	Adds Salt	Capacity	Installation	Warranty	Guarantee
PENTAIR	14 GPM UV Whole House Water Treatment and Disinfection System	Whole House System	\$834.25	36-104°F	125 psi	Yes	No	No	No	6-9 Months	Installation Guide	1 Year	60 Days
Aquasure	Signature Series Complete Whole House Water Filtration System with Fine Mesh Resin - 48,000 Grains	Whole House System	\$1849.98	40-100°F	75 psi	No	No	No	No	4-6 Months	Installation Guide	5 Years	30 Days
APEC Water Systems	Premium 10 GPM Whole House Salt- Free Water Softener System with Pre- Filter	Whole House System/Water Softener	\$1103.08	41-120°F	90 psi	No	Yes	Yes	No	5-6 Months	Installation Guide	10 Years	30 Days
NuvoH2O	Home Duo Water Softener Taste Filter System	Whole House System/Water Softener	\$1077.99	39-113°F	100 psi	No	Yes	Yes	No	50,000 Gallons	Installation Guide	5 Years Limited	90 Days
Aquasana	600,000 Gal. Whole House Salt-Free Water Conditioner with Pre-Filter and Install Kit	Whole House System/Water Softener	\$899.99	34-120°F	100 psi	Yes	No	Yes	No	600,000 Gallons	Installation Guide	5 Years	
Waterboss	WaterBoss & Reg 30 in. Acid Neutralizer Whole House Water Filter System	Whole House System	\$512.22	40-120°F	120 psi	No	No	Yes	Yes	75,000 Gallons	Installation Guide	10 Years	n/a

PENTAIR	15 GPM Whole House Fluoride Water Filtration System	Whole House System	\$1536	36-120°F	80 psi	No	Yes	No	No	45000	Installation Guide	1 Year	60 Days
Aquasure	Fortitude Pro KDF/GAC 600,000 Gal. Whole House Water Treatment System with Pleated Sediment Pre-Filters	Whole House System	\$697.22	40-100°F	75 psi	No	Yes	No	No	60000	Installation Guide	2 Years	30 Days
Tier1	Whole House Water Filter System with Salt-Free Softener Carbon and KDF Home Water Filtration	Whole House System/Wate r Softener		41-100°F	125 psi	No	No	Yes	No	110000	Installation Guide	10 Years	90 Days
APEC Water Systems	Premium 15 GPM Whole House Water Filtration System with Pre-Filter Up To 1,000K Gal.	Whole House System	\$1199	36-120°F	85 psi	No	No	No	No	600,000 to 1,000,000 Gallons	Installation Guide	10 Year Limited	90 Days
Plumber's Direct	Whole House Well Water Filtration System Hardness, Iron and Sulphur Removal	Whole House System/Wate r Softener	\$2385.71	41-100°F	120 psi	No	No	Yes	Yes	n/a	Installation Guide	10 Years Limited	n/a
Anchor Water Filters	3-Stage Sediment and Dual Carbon Block Whole House Water Filtration System, 4.5 x 20 in.	Whole House System	\$317.08	40-100°F	90 psi	No	Yes	No	No	1000,000 Gallons	Installation Guide	1 Year	30 Days

operating
UV

pressure

Tepm

Range

price

product type

Brand name

product name

NSF Softens Adds Capacity Installation Warranty Guarantee

Brand name	product name	product type	price	Tepm Range	operating pressure		NSF Certified	Softens Water	Adds Salt	Capacity	Installation	Warranty	Guarantee
PENTAIR	1-Stage Plus Lead and Cyst Whole House Water Filtration System	Whole House System	\$264	36-120°F	80 psi	No	No	No	No	42,000 Gallons	Installation Guide	1 Year	90 Days